
Pos 

 

Amateur 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

142 

810 

77 

626 

721 

23 

19x 

91 

3x 

683 

327 

33 

174 

197 

84 

31 

39x 

617x 

719 

 84 

x66 

73 

Name 

Andrew Graham 

Matthew Paternoster 

Christopher Lawson 

James Lowman 

David Judah 

brandon cahill 

Nathan Gouker 

Joshua Raymond Jr 

IVAN debord 

Travis Park 

Peter Murphy 

Roberto Tellez 

John Moore 

Barry Savoie 

Chet Szymecki 

Rick Crespo 

Yandel Medina 

Mikayla Moore 

Joshua Kruse 

Gareth McGuigan 

Damien Montgomery 

Brian LOWE 

Class 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

0.575 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNS 

10.812 

31.535 

36.963 

44.478 

52.995 

1:04.778 

1:08.271 

1:34.924 

1:38.201 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:46.880 

11:47.455 

11:49.042 

11:49.142 

8:37.724 

10:27.914 

10:38.726 

10:59.449 

11:04.877 

11:12.392 

11:20.909 

11:32.692 

11:36.185 

12:02.838 

12:06.115 

11.187 

Best Tm 

1:39.270 

1:39.687 

1:40.353 

1:42.193 

1:40.640 

1:28.347 

1:29.583 

1:31.892 

1:33.170 

1:34.565 

1:35.698 

1:36.691 

1:38.346 

1:41.223 

1:41.013 

Hometown 

CHESTERFIELD VA 2023 Kramer HKR Evo 2R (A) 

DELANSON NY 2001 Suzuki SV650 (A) 

Olney MD 2022 Aprilia  RS660 (A) 

Westminster MD 2022 Aprilia RS660 (A) 

PHILADELPHIA PA 2006 Suzuki SV650S (A) 

Mastic Beach NY 2022 yamaha yzf-r7 (A) 

Lexington NC 2013 Honda NSF250 (E) 

Schwenksville PA 2015 Honda NSF250 (E) 

springfield NJ 2020 Suzuki  Sv650 (E) 

Marshall VA 2017 Suzuki SV (E) 

Rye Brook  NY 2021 Aprilla Rs660 (E) 

Newark NJ 2021 Yamaha  YZF-R7  (E) 

Castleton-on-Hudson NY 2000 Suzuki SV650 (E) 

WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 2001 Suzuki SV650 (E) 

Hampton  VA 2003 Suzuki  Sv650s (E) 

Woodhaven NY 1992 Yamaha fzr 400 rr-sp (E) 

Bronx NY 2022 Kawasaki Ninja (E) 

Upper Marlboro  MD 2022 kawasaki Ninja (E) 

Stormville  NY 2021 Aprilia  RS 660 (E) 

Nanuet  NY 2021 Aprilia RS660 (E) 

Ocala FL 2019 Yamaha R3 (E) 

Arlington VA 2017 Kramer Evo2 (E) 

S t a t e  

 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  ASRA Racing 

Margin of Victory 

10.812 

Avg. Speed 

88.292 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.347 

Best Speed 

89.647 

Best Lap by 

19x - Nathan Gouker 

 

ASRA Round 3, NJMP 

day 2 races 

LIGHTWEIGHT SUPERBIKE 

Race started at 14:32:04 

NJMP  2.200 miles 

4/27/2024 12:20 


